
10
0.

0
10

4.
6

100.0

52
.3

50.0
16A2
Cavity

 52.3 

55
.6

1-1/2" Code 61
4-Bolt Flang Pattern
         2 places

Mounting Holes:
Inch:1/2"-13 UNC-2B 
        x27.0mm.deep. 
Metric:M12 x 1.75-6H 
        x27.0mm.deep. 
        8 places.
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View A Mounting Holes:
Inch:3/8"-16UNC-2B
       *15.7mm deep.
Metric:M10*1.50-6H
       *15.7mm deep.
         2 places
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LINE MOUNT BODIES

CV16A2003N (320LPM,0.3bar)CV2003

FR16A20AL (0.8-95LPM)FR0A

HIGH-STRENGTH ALUMINUMA

BODY MATERIALY

ML-16A2-X-Y 03-Z

UNIT:mm

Ordering Code:

M.16A.401Rev.230901

Aluminum  2.4  kg(WITHOUT VALVES)

* Refer to Winner Cartridge Valves Catalog.

* If you need the special specification. 
  Please contact us.

Cavity:

      Refer to 16A2

TECHNICAL DATA

Inch

Metric

F61E12G 1-1/2" Code 61(3000 psi)
4-Bolt Flang Pattern

3/8"-16 UNC-2B (MANIFOLD)
1/2"-13 UNC-2B (FLANGE)

1/4"NPT

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

M10 x 1.50-6H (MANIFOLD)
M12 x 1.75-6H (FLANGE)

1-1/2" Code 61(3000 psi)
4-Bolt Flang Pattern

PORT SIZE

G1,2

X PORTS PORT

G 1/4"F61M12G

210 barAluminum Body Pressure Rating:

項次-修訂日期-修訂內容-設計人員
1.-2022.01.18-依蘇'R指示:修改編碼CV03→CV2003-李嘉哲

RP16A20AL(380 LPM,7~210 bar)RP0A

Please refer to the list price of cartridge program. 

Z

WITHOUT VALVE

CARTRIDGE VALVES SELECTION

STEEL (black oxide)T
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